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CORNER DRILLS
• �Ideal for drilling,

reaming & tapping
• �Hole drilling capacity up

to 2" (50 mm) dia.  
in mild steel, cast iron

PISTOL DRILLS
• �From maintenance to very intensive

industrial duty
• �Hole drilling capacity up to 1/2"

(13 mm) diameter in steel
• �Extra-support side handle recommended

for better handling  
with larger drilling capacity and higher 
torque

DRILLS

HOW TO SELECT 
YOUR DRILLS?

STEP 3
Tool type
► Handle type
► Duty
► �Reversible or non reversible
► �Chuck capacity / type / brand
► �Speed / stall torque

STEP 1
Material

STEP 2
Drill bits size
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CP7300C 894 107 3013 3,300 0.31 230 1/4 6.4 1.9 2.6 1.41 0.64 6.69 170 - - <2,5 - 85 96 1/4
CP7300RC 894 107 3011 2,800 0.31 230 1/4 6.4 1.9 2.6 1.48 0.67 7.32 186 - - <2,5 - 82 93 1/4
CP7300RQCC 894 107 3012 2,800 0.31 230 1/4 6.4 1.9 2.6 1.52 0.69 7.48 190 - - <2,5 - 82 93 1/4

Drills

Pistol drills 1/4"

CP7300RC
HIGH COMFORT & LIGHTWEIGHT

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
  ● Composite housing with thermoplastic rubber handle grip and wings on right & left
sides for better operator comfort
  ● Large teasing trigger and progressive valve allowing more control to start holes
  ● Handle exhaust allowing the air to flow away from the operator
  ● Flat back part for better pushing action while drilling and tapping

2,800 RPM

CP7300RQCC

2,800 RPM

MODEL PART NUMBER FREE 
SPEED POWER CHUCK CAPACITY STALL TORQUE NET WEIGHT LENGTH AIR CONS. 

@LOAD
VIBRATION LEVEL 

ISO 28927 (M/S2)
SOUND 
PRESS.

SOUND 
POWER

AIR 
INLET

rpm hp W in. mm ft.lb Nm lbs kg in. mm cfm. l/s a k ISO 15744 - dB(A) in.

CP7300C
Same features as CP7300RC 
but non reversible

All models: Hose int. 3/8” (10mm) - @90 PSI (@6.3 Bar)� Listed specifications are for reference only. Please check documents in each tool.

See accessories page 164

https://tools.cp.com/en-us/products/drills/cp7300rc-sku8941073011
https://tools.cp.com/en-us/products/drills/cp7300rqcc-sku8941073012
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=iK-HSot11PY
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CP1014P24 615 158 0050 2,400 0.5 370 1/4 6.4 3.4 4.6 1.19 0.54 6.3 160 19 9 3.1 2 78 89 1/4
CP1014P33 615 158 0030 3,300 0.5 370 1/4 6.4 2.6 3.5 1.19 0.54 6.3 160 19 9 - - 78 89 1/4
CP1014P45 615 158 0010 4,500 0.5 375 1/4 6.4 2.4 3.2 1.19 0.54 6.3 160 21 10 3 1.4 78 89 1/4

D
ril

lsMODEL PART NUMBER FREE 
SPEED POWER CHUCK CAPACITY STALL TORQUE NET WEIGHT LENGTH AIR CONS. 

@LOAD
VIBRATION LEVEL 

ISO 28927 (M/S2)
SOUND 
PRESS.

SOUND 
POWER

AIR 
INLET

rpm hp W in. mm ft.lb Nm lbs kg in. mm cfm. l/s a k ISO 15744 - dB(A) in.

All models: Hose int. 3/8” (10mm) - @90 PSI (@6.3 Bar)� Listed specifications are for reference only. Please check documents in each tool.

Pistol drills 1/4"

CP1014P33

HIGH TORQUE, 
COMPACT, 
DURABILITY  
& PRECISION
Compact drills for Industrial 
production, intensive duty with 
high durability and operator 
comfort.

Drills

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
  ● High power 0.5hp (375W) with excellent control
by teasing throttle handle
  ● high Ergonomic with compact CP Ergo Wings body,
Low Noise and Low vibrations
  ● High quality 1/4" (6 mm) industrial pistol drill with Jacobs industrial keyed chuck

CP1014P45
Same features as CP1014P33 
with 4,500 rpm

CP1014P24
Same features as CP1014P33 with 
2,400 rpm

See accessories page 164

https://www.google.fr
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CP1014P05 615 158 0190 500 0.5 370 3/8 10 18.1 24.5 1.41 0.64 7.68 195 19 9 - - 78 89 1/4
CP9285C 894 109 2850 3,000 0.62 460 3/8 10 4.1 5.5 2.4 1.09 8.23 209 21 10 <2,5 - 83.7 94.7 1/4
CP9287C 894 109 2870 3,000 0.62 460 3/8 10 4.1 5.5 2.38 1.08 8.23 209 21 10 <2,5 - 83.7 94.7 1/4
CP785 T022698 2,400 0.5 370 3/8 10 3.1 4.2 2.25 1.02 7.01 178 17 8 <2,5 - 90 101 1/4
CP785QC T024242 2,400 0.5 370 3/8 10 3.1 4.2 2.25 1.02 7.01 178 12 6 <2,5 - 90 101 1/4

MODEL PART NUMBER FREE 
SPEED POWER CHUCK CAPACITY STALL TORQUE NET WEIGHT LENGTH AIR CONS. 

@LOAD
VIBRATION LEVEL 

ISO 28927 (M/S2)
SOUND 
PRESS.

SOUND 
POWER

AIR 
INLET

rpm hp W in. mm ft.lb Nm lbs kg in. mm cfm. l/s a k ISO 15744 - dB(A) in.

All models: Hose int. 3/8” (10mm) - @90 PSI (@6.3 Bar)� Listed specifications are for reference only. Please check documents in each tool.

See accessories page 164

CP785
DURABILITY AND SMOOTH 
OPERATION

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
  ● Powerful and efficient motor resists to
stalls
  ● Handle exhaust allowing the air to flow
away from the operator

2,400 RPM

CP1014P05
HIGH TORQUE, COMPACT, 
DURABILITY & PRECISION

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
  ● High power 0.5hp (375W) with excellent
control by teasing throttle handle
  ● high Ergonomic with compact CP
Ergo Wings body, Low Noise and Low 
vibrations
  ● High quality  1/4" (6 mm) industrial
pistol drill with Jacobs industrial keyed 
chuck

500 RPM

Pistol drills 3/8"

CP9287C
Same features as CP9285C 
with keyless chuck

CP785QC
Same features as CP785 with 
keyless chuck.

CP9285C
HIGH COMFORT & 
LIGHTWEIGHT

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
  ● Composite housing with thermoplastic
rubber handle grip and wings on right & 
left sides for better operator comfort
  ● Large teasing trigger and progressive
valve allowing more control to start 
holes
  ● Handle exhaust allowing the air to flow
away from the operator
  ● Flat back part for better pushing action
while drilling and tapping

3,000 RPM

Drills

https://tools.cp.com/en-us/products/drills/cp785-series-drills-sku24153
https://tools.cp.com/en-us/products/drills/cp1014p05-sku6151580190
https://tools.cp.com/en-us/products/drills/cp9285c-sku8941092850
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CP1117P26 (without chuck) 615 158 0220 2,600 1.01 750 3/8 10 4.6 6.3 2.18 0.99 7.09 180 29 14 3.6 11.8 83 94 1/4
CP1117P32 (without chuck) 615 158 0210 3,200 1.01 750 3/8 10 4 5.4 2.18 0.99 7.09 180 29 14 - - 83 94 1/4
CP1117P60 (without chuck) 615 158 0200 6,000 1.01 750 3/8 10 2.5 3.4 2.18 0.99 7.09 180 29 14 - - 83 94 1/4
CP1117P26 (keyless) 615 158 0140 2,600 1.01 750 3/8 10 4.6 6.3 2.18 0.99 8.27 210 29 14 3.5 11.5 83 94 1/4
CP1117P32 (keyless) 615 158 0120 3,200 1.01 750 3/8 10 4 5.4 2.18 0.99 8.27 210 29 14 - - 83 94 1/4
CP1117P60 (keyless) 615 158 0100 6,000 1.01 750 3/8 10 2.5 3.4 2.18 0.99 8.27 210 29 14 - - 83 94 1/4
CP1117P26 615 158 0130 2,600 1.01 750 3/8 10 4.6 6.3 2.18 0.99 7.87 200 29 14 3.6 11.8 83 94 1/4
CP1117P26 ATEX 615 158 0370 2,600 1.01 750 3/8 10 4.6 6.3 4.85 2.2 8.66 220.1 29 14 3.6 11.8 84 95 1/4
CP1117P32 615 158 0110 3,200 1.01 750 3/8 10 4 5.4 2.18 0.99 7.87 200 29 14 - - 83 94 1/4
CP1117P32 ATEX 615 158 0360 3,200 1.01 750 3/8 10 4 5.4 3.17 1.44 8.66 220.1 29 14 - - 83 94 1/4
CP1117P60 615 158 0090 6,000 1.01 750 3/8 10 2.5 3.4 2.18 0.99 7.87 200 29 14 - - 83 94 1/4
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All models: Hose int. 3/8” (10mm) - @90 PSI (@6.3 Bar)� Listed specifications are for reference only. Please check documents in each tool.

MODEL PART NUMBER FREE 
SPEED POWER CHUCK CAPACITY STALL TORQUE NET WEIGHT LENGTH AIR CONS. 

@LOAD
VIBRATION 

LEVEL 
ISO 28927 (M/S2)

SOUND 
PRESS.

SOUND 
POWER

AIR 
INLET

rpm hp W in. mm ft.lb Nm lbs kg in. mm cfm. l/s a k ISO 15744 - dB(A) in.

See accessories page 164

Pistol drills 3/8"

CP1117 SERIES 

THE BEST 
POWER TO 
WEIGHT RATIO 
DRILLS
The best power to weight ratio 
drills for Industrial production, 
intensive duty with high durability 
and operator comfort.

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
  ● High power 1hp (750W) with excellent control by teasing throttle handle
  ● high Ergonomic with compact CP Ergo Wings body, Low Noise and Low
vibrations
  ● High quality industrial pistol drill with keyless, without chuck or Jacobs
industrial keyed chuck 3/8 '(10 mm) to 1/2' (13 mm)

Drills

https://tools.cp.com/en-us/products/drills/cp1117-series-drills-sku23225
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2,600 RPM 2,600 RPM

CP1114R26 615 158 0330 2,600 0.54 400 3/8 10 4.1 5.5 2.87 1.3 8.86 225 25 12 2.1 6.9 82 93 1/4
CP1114R26 ATEX 615 158 0390 2,600 0.55 410 3/8 10 4.1 5.5 3.53 1.6 9.68 245.9 25 12 2.1 6.9 84 95 1/4
CP1114R40 615 158 0340 4,000 0.54 400 3/8 10 1.3 1.7 2.87 1.3 8.86 225 25 12 1.3 4.3 82 93 1/4
CP789R-26 T025180 2,600 0.43 320 3/8 10 3.1 4.2 2.49 1.13 7.01 178 29 14 <2.5 - 95 106 1/4
CP789R-42 T025198 4,200 0.43 320 3/8 11 1.8 2.5 2.49 1.13 7.01 178 29 14 <2.5 - 96 107 1/4
CP9790C 894 109 7900 2,100 0.48 360 3/8 10 4.1 5.5 2.43 1.1 9.25 235 - - - - 87.1 98.5 1/4
CP9792C 894 109 7920 2,100 0.48 360 3/8 10 4.1 5.5 2.43 1.1 9.25 235 - - <2,5 - 87.1 98.5 1/4

Reversible pistol drills 3/8"

CP789R-26
REVERSIBLE, HIGH 
TORQUE & DURABILITY

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
  ● Thermoplastic rubber handle grip for
better operator comfort
  ● Teasing trigger allowing more control to
start holes
  ● Industrial quality Jacobs chuck and
gearbox for high durability

CP1114R26
REVERSIBLE, DURABLE 
AND ERGONOMIC

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
  ● High power 0.5hp (410W) with excellent
control by teasing throttle handle
  ● high Ergonomic with compact CP
Ergo Wings body, Low Noise and Low 
vibrations
  ● High quality ) industrial pistol drill with
3/8' (10 mm) to 1/2' (13 mm) Jacobs 
industrial keyed capacity  chuck
  ● Versatile with a forward-reverse switch
for easier drilling, reaming, tapping.

MODEL PART NUMBER FREE
SPEED POWER CHUCK CAPACITY STALL TORQUE NET WEIGHT LENGTH AIR CONS. 

@LOAD
VIBRATION LEVEL 

ISO 28927 (M/S2)
SOUND 
PRESS.

SOUND 
POWER

AIR 
INLET

rpm hp W in. mm ft.lb Nm lbs kg in. mm cfm. l/s a k ISO 15744 - dB(A) in.

See accessories page 164

All models: Hose int. 3/8” (10mm) - @90 PSI (@6.3 Bar)� Listed specifications are for reference only. Please check documents in each tool.

CP9792C
Same features as CP9790C 
with keyless chuck

CP789R-42
Same features as CP789R-26 
CP789R-26 with 4,200 rpm

2,100 RPM

CP9790C
HIGH COMFORT  
& LIGHTWEIGHT

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
  ● Composite housing with thermoplastic
rubber handle grip and wings on right & 
left sides for better operator comfort
  ● Large teasing trigger and progressive
valve allowing more control to start 
holes
  ● Handle exhaust allowing the air to flow
away from the operator
  ● Flat back part for better pushing action
while drilling and tapping

Drills

https://tools.cp.com/en-us/products/drills/cp789r-26-skuT025180
https://tools.cp.com/en-us/products/drills/cp9790c-sku8941097900
https://tools.cp.com/en-us/products/drills/cp1114r26-sku6151580330


159 | General Industry Catalogtools.cp.com

CP785H T024134 500 0.5 370 1/2 13 11.4 15.4 3 1.36 7.76 197 12 6 <2,5 - 96 107 1/4
CP789HR T025165 500 0.43 320 1/2 13 15.6 21.1 3.24 1.47 7.99 203 29 14 <2.5 - 99 110 1/4
CP9286C 894 109 2860 600 0.48 360 1/2 13 16.2 22 3.28 1.49 9.84 250 23 11 <2,5 - 84.2 95.2 1/4
CP9288C 894 109 2880 600 0.48 360 1/2 13 16.2 22 3.2 1.45 9.84 250 23 11 <2,5 - 84.2 95.2 1/4
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CP785H
DURABILITY AND SMOOTH 
OPERATION

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
  ● Powerful and efficient motor resists to
stalls
  ● Handle exhaust allowing the air to flow
away from the operator

500 RPM

CP789HR
REVERSIBLE, HIGH 
TORQUE & DURABILITY

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
  ● Thermoplastic rubber handle grip for
better operator comfort
  ● Teasing trigger allowing more control to
start holes
  ● Industrial quality Jacobs chuck and
gearbox for high durability

500 RPM

MODEL PART NUMBER FREE 
SPEED POWER CHUCK CAPACITY STALL TORQUE NET WEIGHT LENGTH AIR CONS. 

@LOAD
VIBRATION LEVEL 

ISO 28927 (M/S2)
SOUND 
PRESS.

SOUND 
POWER

AIR 
INLET

rpm hp W in. mm ft.lb Nm lbs kg in. mm cfm. l/s a k ISO 15744 - dB(A) in.

See accessories page 164

All models: Hose int. 3/8” (10mm) - @90 PSI (@6.3 Bar)� Listed specifications are for reference only. Please check documents in each tool.

Pistol drills 1/2"

CP9288C
HIGH COMFORT  
& LIGHTWEIGHT

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
  ● Composite housing with thermoplastic
rubber handle grip and wings on right & 
left sides for better operator comfort
  ● Large teasing trigger and progressive
valve allowing more control to start 
holes
  ● Handle exhaust allowing the air to flow
away from the operator
  ● Flat back part for better pushing action
while drilling and tapping

600 RPM

CP9286C
Same features as CP9288C 
with keyed chuck

https://tools.cp.com/en/products/drills/cp9288c-sku8941092880
https://tools.cp.com/en/products/cp785h-skuT024134
https://tools.cp.com/en/products/cp789hr-skuT025165
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CP1117P05 615 158 0170 500 1.01 750 1/2 13 22.1 30 3.37 1.53 7.99 203 29 14 2.7 8.9 83 94 1/4
CP1117P05 (keyless) 615 158 0180 500 1.01 750 1/2 13 22.1 30 3.37 1.53 7.99 203 29 14 2.7 8.9 83 94 1/4
CP1117P05 (without chuck) 615 158 0240 500 1.01 750 1/2 13 22.1 30 3.37 1.53 7.99 203 29 14 2.7 8.9 83 94 1/4
CP1117P05 ATEX 615 158 0350 500 1.01 750 1/2 13 22.1 30 4.96 2.25 10.56 268.3 29 14 2.7 8.9 84 95 1/4
CP1117P09 615 158 0150 900 1.01 750 1/2 13 14.2 19.3 2.18 0.99 7.99 203 29 14 3.7 12.1 83 94 1/4
CP1117P09 (keyless) 615 158 0160 900 1.01 750 1/2 13 14.2 19.3 2.18 0.99 7.99 203 29 14 3.7 12.1 83 94 1/4
CP1117P09 (without chuck) 615 158 0230 900 1.01 750 1/2 13 14.1 19.1 2.18 0.99 7.99 203 29 14 3.7 12.1 83 94 1/4

Pistol drills 1/2"
CP1117P05

THE BEST 
POWER TO 
WEIGHT RATIO 
DRILLS
The best power to weight ratio 
drills for Industrial production, 
intensive duty with high durability 
and operator comfort.

Drills

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
  ● High power 1hp (750W) with excellent control by teasing throttle handle
  ● high Ergonomic with compact CP Ergo Wings body, Low Noise and Low vibrations
  ● High quality industrial pistol drill with keyless, without chuck or Jacobs industrial
keyed chuck 3/8 '(10 mm) to 1/2' (13 mm)

MODEL PART NUMBER FREE 
SPEED POWER CHUCK CAPACITY STALL TORQUE NET WEIGHT LENGTH AIR CONS. 

@LOAD
VIBRATION LEVEL 

ISO 28927 (M/S2)
SOUND 
PRESS.

SOUND 
POWER

AIR 
INLET

rpm hp W in. mm ft.lb Nm lbs kg in. mm cfm. l/s a k ISO 15744 - dB(A) in.

See accessories page 164

All models: Hose int. 3/8” (10mm) - @90 PSI (@6.3 Bar)� Listed specifications are for reference only. Please check documents in each tool.

https://tools.cp.com/en/products/cp1117p05-sku6151580170
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CP1114R

CP9789C 894 109 7890 840 0.47 350 1/2 13 10.3 14 3.09 1.4 10.43 265 - - <2,5 - 88.3 99.3 1/4
CP9791C 894 109 7910 840 0.47 350 1/2 13 10.3 14 3.09 1.4 10.43 265 - - <2,5 - 88.3 99.3 1/4
CP1114R05 615 158 0310 500 0.55 410 1/2 13 18.6 25.2 2.87 1.3 8.46 215 25 12 2.6 8.5 82 93 1/4
CP1114R05 ATEX 615 158 0380 500 0.55 410 1/2 13 18.6 25.2 4.41 2 10.95 278.1 25 12 2.6 8.5 82 93 1/4
CP1114R09 615 158 0320 900 0.54 400 1/2 13 12.4 16.8 3.97 1.8 10.24 260 25 12 3.6 11.8 82 93 1/4
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MODEL PART NUMBER FREE 
SPEED POWER CHUCK CAPACITY STALL TORQUE NET WEIGHT LENGTH AIR CONS. 

@LOAD
VIBRATION LEVEL 

ISO 28927 (M/S2)
SOUND 
PRESS.

SOUND 
POWER

AIR 
INLET

rpm hp W in. mm ft.lb Nm lbs kg in. mm cfm. l/s a k ISO 15744 - dB(A) in.

See accessories page 164

CP1114R05
REVERSIBLE,  
DURABLE  
AND ERGONOMIC

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
  ● High power 0.5hp (410W) with excellent control by teasing throttle handle
  ● high Ergonomic with compact CP Ergo Wings body, Low Noise and Low vibrations
  ● High quality ) industrial pistol drill with 3/8' (10 mm) to 1/2' (13 mm) Jacobs
industrial keyed capacity  chuck
  ● Versatile with a forward-reverse switch for easier drilling, reaming, tapping.

500 RPM

CP1114R05 ATEX
Same features as  
CP1114R05 in ATEX version

CP9791C
Same features as CP9789C 
 with keyless chuck

CP1114R09
Same features as CP1114R05 
with 900 rpm

All models: Hose int. 3/8” (10mm) - @90 PSI (@6.3 Bar)� Listed specifications are for reference only. Please check documents in each tool.

900 RPM

CP9789C
HIGH COMFORT  
& LIGHTWEIGHT

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
  ● Composite housing with thermoplastic
rubber handle grip and wings on right & 
left sides for better operator comfort
  ● Large teasing trigger and progressive
valve allowing more control to start 
holes
  ● Handle exhaust allowing the air to flow
away from the operator
  ● Flat back part for better pushing action
while drilling and tapping

840 RPM

CP1114R09

Reversible Pistol drills 1/2"

https://tools.cp.com/en-us/products/drills/cp9789c-sku8941097890
https://tools.cp.com/en/products/cp1114r05-sku6151580310
https://tools.cp.com/en/products/drills/cp1114r09-sku6151580320
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CP887C 894 100 8870 2,100 0.4 300 3/8 10 3.8 5.1 2.43 1.1 9.25 235 - - <2,5 - 82.7 93.7 1/4
CP879C 894 100 8790 2,000 0.35 260 3/8 10 3.2 4.4 2.65 1.2 8.58 218 - - <2.5 - 80.6 91.6 1/4
CP1816 615 158 0300 800 1.01 750 5/8 16 25.3 34.3 8.16 3.7 14.33 364 42 20 - - 90 101 3/8

Specific Drills

MODEL PART NUMBER FREE 
SPEED POWER CHUCK CAPACITY STALL TORQUE NET WEIGHT LENGTH AIR CONS. 

@LOAD
VIBRATION LEVEL 

ISO 28927 (M/S2)
SOUND 
PRESS.

SOUND 
POWER

AIR 
INLET

rpm hp W in. mm ft.lb Nm lbs kg in. mm cfm. l/s a k ISO 15744 - dB(A) in.

All models: Hose int. 3/8” (10mm) - @90 PSI (@6.3 Bar)� Listed specifications are for reference only. Please check documents in each tool.

CP1816
HIGH POWER, 
DURABILITY, D-HANDLE

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
  ● Powerfull 1 Hp (750 W) Air motor for
intensive application
  ● Ergonomic with a D-Handle
  ● Versatile with a 5/8" (16 mm) chuck
capacity
  ● Excellent durable gearbox ensures the
strong drilling

800 RPM

CP887C
HIGH COMFORT 
& HANDLING

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
  ● Composite housing with thermoplastic
rubber handle grip for high comfort & 
handling
  ● Compact low profile head to get into
confined spaces (high quality industrial 
Jacobs® chucks for longer use)
  ● Lock-off throttle for more controlled
applications
  ● Built-in Forward – Reverse ring for
easier operations
  ● Handle exhaust allowing the air to flow
away from the operator

2,100 RPM

CP879C
HIGH COMFORT 
& HANDLING

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
  ● Composite housing with thermoplastic
rubber handle grip for high comfort & 
handling
  ● Compact low profile head to get into
confined spaces (high quality industrial 
Jacobs® chucks for longer use)
  ● Lock-off throttle for more controlled
applications
  ● Built-in Forward – Reverse ring for
easier operations
  ● Handle exhaust allowing the air to flow
away from the operator

2,000 RPM

See accessories page 164

Drills

https://tools.cp.com/en-us/products/drills/cp887c-sku8941008870
https://tools.cp.com/en-us/products/drills/cp879c-sku8941008790
https://tools.cp.com/en/products/cp1816-sku6151580300
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CP1820R32 615 158 0290 380 2.82 2100 1-1/4 32 145 196 31.9 14.5 13.9 353 110 53 2.5 8.2 110 121 1/2
CP1820R22 615 158 0280 480 1.19 890 7/8 22 57.8 78.4 16 7.3 11.1 282 42 20 3.8 12.5 98 109 1/2
CP1720R50 615 158 0270 140 2.19 1600 2 50 289 392 35.2 16 23.43 595 80 38 - - 107 118 1/2
CP1720R32 615 158 0260 350 2.19 1600 1-1/4 32 131 177 29.7 13.5 22.76 578 63 30 - - 104 115 1/2
CP1720R22 615 158 0250 430 1.19 890 7/8 22 59.3 80.4 15.4 7 18.58 472 53 25 - - 106 117 1/2

D
ril

ls

Corner Drills & T handle drills

CP1820R22
HIGHEST POWER, DURABILITY & PRECISION, REVERSIBLE

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
  ● Highest power  with a durable and powerfull Air motor 1.2 Hp (890 W) or 2.8 Hp (2100 W).
  ● Fast with high free speed
  ● High capacity reversible corner drill
  ● Excellent durable gearbox ensures the strong drilling

480 RPM

CP1820R32

380 RPM

MODEL PART NUMBER FREE 
SPEED POWER CHUCK CAPACITY STALL TORQUE NET WEIGHT LENGTH AIR CONS. 

@LOAD
VIBRATION LEVEL 

ISO 28927 (M/S2)
SOUND 
PRESS.

SOUND 
POWER

AIR 
INLET

rpm hp W in. mm ft.lb Nm lbs kg in. mm cfm. l/s a k ISO 15744 - dB(A) in.

See accessories page 164

All models: Hose int. 3/8” (10mm) - @90 PSI (@6.3 Bar)� Listed specifications are for reference only. Please check documents in each tool.

CP1720R50
HIGH TORQUE, COMPACT, 
DURABILITY & PRECISION

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
  ● Highest power with a durable and
powerfull Air motor.
  ● Fast with high free speed
  ● High capacity reversible corner drill
  ● Excellent durable gearbox ensures the
strong drilling

140 RPM

CP1720R32
Same feature as CP1720R50 with a chuck 
capacity of 32mm and 350rpm.

CP1720R22
Same feature as CP1720R50 with a chuck 
capacity of 22mm and 430 rpm.

https://tools.cp.com/en/products/cp1820r22-sku6151580280
https://tools.cp.com/en/products/drills/cp1820r32-sku6151580290
https://tools.cp.com/en-us/products/drills/cp1720r50-sku6151580270
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ACCESSORY'S MODEL ACCESSORY'S  
DESCRIPTION THREAD MIN CAPACITY 

(mm)
MAX CAPACITY 

(mm)
MIN CAPACITY  

(in)
MAX CAPACITY 

(in)
ACCESSORY'S 
PART NUMBER

CP1014P24/33/45
Chuck & Key

3/8"-24 0,7 6 1/35" 1/4"
205 055 5863

Key 205 055 5873

CP1014P05 
CP785 
CP1117P 
CP789R..

Chuck & Key

3/8"-24 1 10 1/32" 3/8"

C142408

Key CA050120

CP1117P 
CP785H 
CP789R

Chuck & Key
3/8"-24 1 13 1/32" 1/2"

S066095

Key CA050122
CP1014P…
CP785 
CP1117P 
CP789R…

Keyless chuck 3/8"-24 1,5 10 1/16" 3/8" 205 050 2073

CP1117P… 
CP789R… Keyless chuck 3/8"-24 1,5 13 1/16" 1/2" 205 050 2063

CP1114R05/09 
Chuck & Key

3/8"-24 1 13 1/32" 1/2"
894 017 4027

Key 894 017 4029

CP1114R26/40 
Chuck & Key

3/8"-24 1 13 1/32" 1/2"
894 017 4028

Key 894 017 4029

ACCESSORY'S MODEL ACCESSORY'S  
DESCRIPTION THREAD MIN CAPACITY 

(mm)
MAX CAPACITY 

(mm)
MIN CAPACITY  

(in)
MAX CAPACITY 

(in)
ACCESSORY'S 
PART NUMBER

CP1014P… Chuck & Key 3/8"-24 0,5 6 1/64" 1/4" 894 017 0364
CP1117P… 
CP785H 
CP789HR…

Chuck & Key 3/8"-24 1,5 13 1/16" 1/2" 894 017 0366

CP1114R26/40
Chuck 3/8"-24 1 13 1/32" 1/2" S066095
Key CA050122

CP1114R05/09 Keyless chuck 3/8"-24 1,5 13 1/16" 1/2" 205 050 2073
CP1114R26/40 Keyless chuck 3/8"-24 1,5 10 1/16" 3/8" 205 050 2063

CHUCKS

CHUCKS

SUSPENSION BALL TUNE UP KIT

SIDE HANDLE

ACCESSORIES INCLUDED 

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES 

TOOL'S MODEL ACCESSORY'S  
DESCRIPTION MAINTENANCE KIT

CP1014P… Suspension Ball 205 055 5853
CP1114R.. Suspension Ball 473153
CP1117R… Suspension Ball 894 016 8729

TOOL'S MODEL MAINTENANCE KIT SMALL PARTS KIT

CP1014P… 205 055 5513
CP1114R 894 017 4059
CP1117P... 205 055 2333
CP1720R22 894 017 0561
CP1720R32/R50 894 017 0580
CP1816 894 017 0380
CP1820R22 894 017 0656
CP1820R32 894 017 0672
CP1720R50 894 017 0580
CP9285C & & CP9287C 894 017 5286
CP9790C & CP9792C 894 017 5273 894 017 5272
CP879C 894 017 5403 894 017 5410
CP9286C & CP9288C 894 017 5281 894 017 5280
CP9789C & CP9791C 894 017 5273 894 017 5259
CP887C 894 017 5403 894 017 5402

TOOL'S MODEL ACCESSORY'S 
DESCRIPTION MAINTENANCE KIT

CP1014P05
Handle fixture 205 055 5883

Handle 205 055 2473
CP1114R05/09 Side fixture and handle 894 017 4061

CP1114R05/09
Handle fixture 205 055 2463

Handle 205 055 2473

CP785H 
CP789HR

Handle fixture CA146179

Handle C136901

Drills accessories
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PERCUSSIVE 
TOOLS

CP9362-2R/-2H / CP9363-1R/-1H 
CP9363-2R/-2H / CP9363-3R/-3H

CP9363-4R/-4H 
CP9373-2R/-2H / CP9373-3R/-3H 

CP9373-4R/-4H 

B20 / B20-0
B20-00 / B20-1
B20L / B20L-1

B14A / B23

CP714 / CP716 / CP717
RA1(BL) / RA2C(H)

GV5

CP7111

B15M / B16M / B18M
B19M / B21M 

B16MV / B18MV / B19MV 
CP0456-LESAN

B15B / B16B(BV)
B18B(BV) / B19B(BV)

B21B

CP0951 / CP0952
CP9356NS

CP7115
CP7125
CP7120

CP9361
CP9160

CP0200B18 / B22/B25
CP0200B18L / B22L/B25L / B32L
CP0200B18-2F / B22-2F / B25-2F

CP0200B18L-2F / B22L-2F / B25L-2F 
/ B32L-2F

Perfect for derusting applications, 
pistol or in-line needle scalers 
are used in almost all the industry

NEEDLE SCALERS 

CHIPPING HAMMERS
Pistol or in-line chipping hammers including 
selection of unique vibration damping body to 
improve operator comfort and minimize fatigue

IN-LINE NEEDLE SCALER / 
CHIPPING HAMMER
Quick change 2 in 1 needle scaler and chipping 
hammer for less down time

HOW TO DEFINE THE RIGHT PERCUSSIVE TOOL?

Applications 
► Rust removal
► Deburring
► �Weld flux

chipping
► Duty
► Access

Consumables 
► �Needles size and

number
► �Chisel type and

dimensions

Tools 
► Handle type
► �Vibration level
► Stroke capacity
► Bore

STEP 1 STEP 2 STEP 3

SUPER 
INDUSTRIAL

INDUSTRIAL  
MAINTENANCE  
AND PRODUCTION

GENERAL 
MAINTENANCE

PEN/AIR 
SCRIBE

NEEDLE 
SCALERS

CHIPPERS HAMMERS SCALERS SAND RAMMERS

PERCUSSIVE TOOLS
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CP9361 T012644 Hex 1/8 3 13,500 0.2 0.1 0.31 0.14 5 127 5.1 16.7 79 90 1/4
CP9161 615 182 0000 - - - - - 0.6 0.26 0.12 6.9 175 - - 72 - 1/8BSP
CP9361-1 T011970

CP9361

CP9361-1 Kit
Same features as CP9361 with carrying 
case, stylus, chisels, pneumatic hose and 
filter.

Engraving Pens

Percussive Tools

CP9361
ENGRAVING PEN AND 
PRECISION CHISEL 
HAMMER

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
  ● Highest durability in the market.
  ● Convertible to a hammer or a light
scaler.
  ● Lightweight and easy handling for
operator comfort.

CP9161
EFFICIENT AND LOW 
NOISE ENGRAVING PEN

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
  ● Needle with a carbide tip easy to
change for fast maintenance.
  ● Marking on almost every surface and
material, including glass, stone and 
metal.
  ● Smooth adjustable power for easy
handling
  ● Low weight for operator comfort

MODEL PART NUMBER SHANK BLOWS PER 
MINUTE

AIR CONS. 
@LOAD WEIGHT LENGTH

VIBRATION 
LEVEL 

ISO 28927 (M/S2)

SOUND 
PRESS.

SOUND 
POWER

AIR 
INLET

shape in. mm blows/min cfm l/s lb kg in. mm a k ISO 15744 - dB(A) in.

All models: Hose int. 3/8” (10mm) - @90 PSI (@6.3 Bar)� Listed specifications are for reference only. Please check documents in each tool.

See accessories page 179

https://tools.cp.com/en/products/cp9361-skuT012644
https://tools.cp.com/en/products/cp9161-sku6151820000
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CP7125 894 107 1250 21 0.83 1.32 21 19x1/8 (3) 4000 4.7 2.2 6.17 2.8 12.8 325 19.2 63 105 116 1/4
B18MV 615 174 0520 23.5 0.93 0.43 23.5 19x1/8 (3) 2400 4.2 2 5.95 2.7 13.39 340 5 16.4 86 97 1/4
B18M 615 174 0280 23.5 0.93 1.4 23.5 19x1/8 (3) 3000 5.5 2.6 5.95 2.7 12.4 315 19.1 62.7 100 111 1/4
B19MV 615 174 0540 34.4 1.35 0.79 34.4 28x1/8 (3) 3000 4.4 2.1 7.74 3.51 14.76 375 4.6 15.1 88 99 1/4
B19M 615 174 0320 28.6 1.13 1.54 28.6 28x1/8 (3) 2200 8.1 3.8 8.16 3.7 13.46 342 16.9 55.4 91 112 1/4
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Pistol needle scaler

CP7125
HIGH DURABILITY 
AND ROBUST FOR 
GENERAL MAINTENANCE 
OPERATIONS

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
  ● Rubber sleeve on pistol handle for 
better comfort & maneuverability
  ● 4000 blows per minute for high 
efficiency on cleaning up operations
  ● Delivered with 2 sets of needles:
19 x 1/8" (3 mm) for standard usage 
and 29 x 5/64'' (2 mm) for finer usage

MODEL PART NUMBER BORE STROKE NEEDLE 
CAPACITY

BLOWS 
PER MINUTE

AIR CONS. 
@LOAD WEIGHT LENGTH

VIBRATION 
LEVEL 

ISO 28927 (M/S2)

SOUND 
PRESS.

SOUND 
POWER

AIR 
INLET

shape in. in. mm Qty (Ø) cfm l/s lb kg in. mm a k ISO 15744 - dB(A) in.

See accessories page 179

B18M
GREAT SIZE AND POWER

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
  ● Great size and power guarantees
comfort to the operator in a wide range 
of applications
  ● Adjustable barrel extends needle life
  ● Great durability on all industrial
maintenance and production 
applications
  ● Easy to change to chipping hammer
  ● Cushion grip for operator comfort

B18MV
PISTOL VIBRATION-
DAMPED NEEDLE SCALER

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
  ● Low vibrations for smooth operations
  ● Perfect tool for long hours of operations
  ● Cover a wide range of applications
  ● Adjustable barrel extends needle life
  ● Easy to convert into chipping hammer

Needle capacity :19x1/8 (3)Needle capacity :19x1/8 (3)Needle capacity :19x1/8 (3)

All models: Hose int. 3/8” (10mm) - @90 PSI (@6.3 Bar)� Listed specifications are for reference only. Please check documents in each tool.

B19MV
Same features as B18MV with 3000 blows 
per minute & 28 x 1/8" needle capacity

B19M
Same features as B18M with 2,200 blows 
per minute & 28 x 1/8" needle capacity

https://tools.cp.com/en/products/cp7125-sku8941071250
https://tools.cp.com/en/products/b18m-sku6151740280
https://tools.cp.com/en/products/b18mv-sku6151740520
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CP7115 894 107 1150 14 0.55 1.26 14 12x1/8 (3) 4000 4.2 2 2.87 1.3 11.42 290 11.4 37.4 99 110 1/4
CP7120 894 107 1200 25 0.98 1.12 25 19x1/8 (3) 4800 15 7.4 6.17 2.8 17.99 457 11.4 37.4 99 110 1/4

Straight needle scaler

Percussive Tools

CP7115
COMPACT TO REACH 
SMALL AREAS

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
  ● Delivered with a set of needles
12 x 1/8" (3 mm)
  ● Great to reach surfaces in confined
spaces
  ● Great for rust removal on chassis,
wheel drums cleaning or surface 
clean-up

Needle capacity :12x1/8 (3)

CP7120
CONVERTIBLE NEEDLES 
SCALER / CHISEL HAMMER

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
  ● Easily converts into a chipping hammer
  ● Durable and economical solution
  ● Quick change chisel retainer
  ● Adjustable sleeve, 19 x 1/8" (3 mm)
steel needles and 1.37" (35 mm) width 
chisel with high resistance to wear

Needle capacity :19x1/8 (3)

MODEL PART NUMBER BORE STROKE NEEDLE 
CAPACITY

BLOWS 
PER MINUTE

AIR CONS. 
@LOAD WEIGHT LENGTH

VIBRATION 
LEVEL 

ISO 28927 (M/S2)

SOUND 
PRESS.

SOUND 
POWER

AIR 
INLET

shape in. in. mm Qty (Ø) cfm l/s lb kg in. mm a k ISO 15744 - dB(A) in.

See accessories page 179

All models: Hose int. 3/8” (10mm) - @90 PSI (@6.3 Bar)� Listed specifications are for reference only. Please check documents in each tool.

https://tools.cp.com/en/products/cp7120-sku8941071200
https://tools.cp.com/en/products/cp7115-sku8941071150
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CP0456-LASAN T013049 23.8 0.94 1 23.8 19x1/8 (3) 4300 14 6.6 5.95 2.7 16.26 413 16.8 55.1 97 108 1/4
CP0456-LESAR T013046 23.8 0.94 1 23.8 19x1/8 (3) 4300 10 4.7 3.53 1.6 8.62 219 25.7 84.3 95 106 1/4
CP9356NS T022165 25.4 1 1.13 25.4 19x1/8 (3) 4600 10 4.8 4.85 2.2 17.52 445 17.3 56.8 90 101 3/8
B15M 615 174 0240 18 0.71 1.18 18 12x1/8 (3) 3800 3 1.4 3.53 1.6 13.19 335 10.6 34.8 97 108 1/4
B16M 615 174 0260 23.5 0.93 1.4 23.5 19x1/8 (3) 3000 5.5 2.6 5.73 2.6 14.41 366 12.5 41 100 111 1/4
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Straight Pistol needle scaler

MODEL PART NUMBER BORE STROKE NEEDLE 
CAPACITY

BLOWS 
PER MINUTE

AIR CONS. 
@LOAD WEIGHT LENGTH

VIBRATION 
LEVEL 

ISO 28927 (M/S2)

SOUND 
PRESS.

SOUND 
POWER

AIR 
INLET

shape in. in. mm Qty (Ø) cfm l/s lb kg in. mm a k ISO 15744 - dB(A) in.

See accessories page 179

CP9356NS
STURDY DESIGN 
FOR INDUSTRIAL 
MAINTENANCE

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
  ● Versatile design with good durability
  ● Sturdy and simple design for everyday
use
  ● Easy to convert into a weld flux chipping
hammer
  ● Needle capacity 19 x 1/8 in (3 mm)

Needle capacity :19x1/8 (3)

CP0456-LASAN
HEAVY INDUSTRIAL 
NEEDLE SCALER

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
  ● Highest durability on needle scalers
  ● Heavy duty for very intensive use
  ● Quick change collar retainer
  ● Versatility and operator comfort

Needle capacity :19x1/8 (3)

All models: Hose int. 3/8” (10mm) - @90 PSI (@6.3 Bar)� Listed specifications are for reference only. Please check documents in each tool.

CP0456-LESAR
Same features as CP0456-LASAN with 
weld flux chiesel

CP9356WF
Same features as CP9356NS with weld 
flux chisel

B16M
GREAT SIZE AND POWER

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
  ● Great size and power guarantees
comfort to the operator in a wide range 
of applications
  ● Adjustable barrel extends needle life
  ● Great durability on all industrial
maintenance and production 
applications
  ● Easy to change to chipping hammer

Needle capacity :19x1/8 (3)

B15M
Same feature as B16M in  
a smaller size

https://tools.cp.com/en/products/cp9356ns-skuT022165
https://tools.cp.com/en/products/cp0456-lasan-skuT013049
https://tools.cp.com/en/products/b16m-sku6151740260
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B16MV 615 174 0500 23.5 0.93 0.43 23.5 19x1/8 (3) 2400 5.1 2.4 5.18 2.35 14.17 360 4.8 15.7 86 97 1/4

See accessories page 179

All models: Hose int. 3/8” (10mm) - @90 PSI (@6.3 Bar)� Listed specifications are for reference only. Please check documents in each tool.

Needle capacity 19x1/8 (3)
B16MV

STRAIGHT 
VIBRATION-
DAMPED 
NEEDLE SCALER
The B16MV needle scaler 
has low vibration for smooth 
operation. It is the percussive 
tool you need for your industrial 
maintenance applications.

Percussive Tools

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
  ● Low vibrations for smooth operations
  ● Perfect tool for long hours of operations
  ● One hand operation
  ● Adjustable front tube grants extended needle life

MODEL PART NUMBER BORE STROKE NEEDLE
CAPACITY

BLOWS 
PER MINUTE

AIR CONS. 
@LOAD WEIGHT LENGTH

VIBRATION 
LEVEL 

ISO 28927 (M/S2)

SOUND 
PRESS.

SOUND 
POWER

AIR 
INLET

shape in. in. mm Qty (Ø) cfm l/s lb kg in. mm a k ISO 15744 - dB(A) in.

https://tools.cp.com/en/products/b16mv-sku6151740500
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CP7111 894 107 1110 0.75 19 2.64 67 Round 0.401 10.2 3,000 25 11 3.53 1.6 6.73 171 13.3 43.6 99 110 1/4
CP7111H 894 107 1111 0.75 19 2.64 67 Hex 0.401 10.2 3,000 25 11 3.53 1.6 6.73 171 13.3 43.6 99 110 1/4
CP7111HK 894 117 1111 0.75 19 2.64 67 Hex 0.401 10.2 3000 25 11 3.53 1.6 6.73 171 13.3 43.6 99 110 1/4
CP7111K 894 117 1110 0.75 19 2.64 67 Round 0.401 10.2 3000 25 11 3.53 1.6 6.73 171 13.3 43.6 99 110 1/4
CP714 T012735 0.55 14 3.15 80 Round 0.401 10.2 2000 8.5 4 3.33 1.51 7.48 190 16.2 53.1 - 102.5 1/4
CP714 Kit T025364 0.55 14 3.15 80 Round 0.401 10.2 2000 8.5 4 3.33 1.51 7.48 190 16.2 53.1 - 102.5 1/4
CP717 T020120 0.75 19 2.68 68 Round 0.402 12.7 1800 12 5.9 4.74 2.15 7.48 190 8.6 28.2 - 106 1/4
CP717 Kit T025365 0.75 19 2.68 68 Round 0.403 12.7 1800 12 5.9 4.74 2.15 7.48 190 8.6 28.2 - 106 1/4
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Percussive Tools

CP7111HK  
& CP7111K
Same features as CP7111  
and CP7111H plus 
accessories

CP7111H
Same features as CP7111 with  
hexagonal shank

CP714 Kit
Same features as  
CP714 plus accessories

CP717 Kit
Same features as  
CP717 plus accessories

MODEL PART NUMBER BORE STROKE SHANK BLOWS
PER MINUTE

AIR CONS. 
@LOAD WEIGHT LENGTH

VIBRATION 
LEVEL 

ISO 28927 (M/S2)

SOUND 
PRESS.

SOUND 
POWER

AIR 
INLET

in. mm in. mm shape in. mm in. mm lb kg in. mm a k ISO 15744 - dB(A) in.

CP7111
PISTOL GRIP HAMMER

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
  ● Versatile and cost effective
  ● Fast cutting action

CP714
DURABILITY & PRECISION

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
  ● Heavy duty pistol grip hammer
  ● Speed regulator and positive action
trigger for precise control
  ● High durability thanks to its aluminum
housing

CP717
POWER & DURABILITY

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
  ● Heavy duty pistol grip hammer
  ● Standard .498" round shank
  ● Positive action trigger for a better
precision

All models: Hose int. 3/8” (10mm) - @90 PSI (@6.3 Bar)� Listed specifications are for reference only. Please check documents in each tool.

See accessories page 179

Pistol hammers

https://tools.cp.com/en/products/cp7111-sku8941071110
https://tools.cp.com/en/products/cp714-skuT012735
https://tools.cp.com/en/products/cp717-skuT020120
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Pistol chisel scalers

Percussive Tools

RA2H 615 174 0210 0.71 18 2.28 58 Hex 1/2 12.7 3,500 9.7 4.6 4.41 2 8.27 210 10.7 35.1 91 102 1/4
RA1BL 615 174 0190 0.51 13 1.77 45 Flatnose 3/8 9.5 4,000 6.4 3 2.43 1.1 7.48 190 6.8 22.3 89 100 1/4
RA1 615 174 0180 0.51 13 1.77 45 Round 3/8 9.5 4,000 6.4 3 2.43 1.1 7.48 190 6.8 22.3 89 100 1/4
GV5 615 174 0170 1.1 28 2.07 52.5 Hex 3/4 19.01 2,400 17 8.3 11.2 5.1 15.16 385 19.8 65 95 106 1/2

RA1BL
CHISEL SCALER

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
  ● Lightweight and compact pistol scaler.
  ● Compact and robust steel construction.
  ● Equipped with safety trigger.
  ● Flat nose or round 3/8" (9,2 mm) Shank.

RA2H
CHISEL SCALER

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
  ● Very high power to weight ratio.
  ● Compact and robust steel construction.
  ● Equipped with safety trigger.
  ● Hexagonal 1/2" (12.5 mm)  or round
19/32" (15 mm) Shank.

GV5
POWERFUL AIR HAMMER

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
  ● Sturdy design thanks to its metal body
and D-handle
  ● A strong hitting power, perfect for heavy
industrial applications like roughering, 
chipping or cutting
  ● GV5 has a blow rate which makes it
particularly suitable for roughening
  ● Hexagonal 3/4" (19,2 mm) Shank.

MODEL PART NUMBER BORE STROKE SHANK BLOWS 
PER MINUTE

AIR CONS. 
@LOAD WEIGHT LENGTH

VIBRATION 
LEVEL 

ISO 28927 (M/S2)

SOUND 
PRESS.

SOUND 
POWER

AIR 
INLET

in. mm in. mm shape in. mm in. mm lb kg in. mm a k ISO 15744 - dB(A) in.

All models: Hose int. 3/8” (10mm) - @90 PSI (@6.3 Bar)� Listed specifications are for reference only. Please check documents in each tool.

See accessories page 179

RA1
Same features as RA1BL  
with round shank

https://tools.cp.com/en/products/ra1bl-sku6151740190
https://tools.cp.com/en/products/gv5-sku6151740170
https://tools.cp.com/en/products/percussivetools/ra2h-sku6151740210
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B15B 615 174 0230 0.71 18 1.18 30 Qtr Oct WF 1/2 12.7 3,800 3 1.4 3.31 1.5 7.91 201 12 39.4 86 97 1/4
B16B 615 174 0250 0.93 23.5 1.4 35.6 Qtr Oct WF 1/2 12.7 3,000 5.5 2.6 4.41 2 9.09 231 24 78.7 86 97 1/4
B18B 615 174 0270 0.93 23.5 1.4 35.6 Qtr Oct WF 1/2 12.7 3,000 5.5 2.6 4.41 2 6.81 173 25 82 86 97 1/4
B19B 615 174 0300 1.13 28.6 1.54 39 Qtr Oct WF 1/2 12.7 2,200 8.1 3.8 6.61 3 7.52 191 33 108 92 103 1/4
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B18B
Same feature as B19B with smaller size

MODEL PART NUMBER BORE STROKE SHANK BLOWS 
PER MINUTE

AIR CONS. 
@LOAD WEIGHT LENGTH

VIBRATION 
LEVEL 

ISO 28927 (M/S2)

SOUND 
PRESS.

SOUND 
POWER

AIR 
INLET

in. mm in. mm shape in. mm in. mm lb kg in. mm a k ISO 15744 - dB(A) in.

All models: Hose int. 3/8” (10mm) - @90 PSI (@6.3 Bar)� Listed specifications are for reference only. Please check documents in each tool.

See accessories page 179

B15B
Same feature B16B with smaller size

B16B
LIGHTWEIGHT AND 
COMPACT

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
  ● Great accessibility for hard to reach
areas
  ● One hand operation
  ● Versatile tool, easily converts to needle
scaler
  ● Lightweight and Compact

B19B
ROBUST AND POWERFUL 
FOR VERY INTENSIVE USE

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
  ● Robust construction and power allows
to use on a very intensive use
  ● Easy to change to needle scalers
  ● Cushion grip for better operator comfort
  ● Heavy duty chipping hammer

https://tools.cp.com/en/products/b16b-sku6151740250
https://tools.cp.com/en/products/percussivetools/b19b-sku6151740300
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B14A 615 174 0220 1.06 27 1.04 26.5 2,800 0.2 0.1 5.51 2.5 18.19 462 4.9 16.2 88 99 1/4
B23 615 174 0420 1.06 27 1.04 26.5 2,800 0.2 0.1 8.16 3.7 17.95 456 23.2 76 92 103 1/4

Percussive Tools

B14A
LIGHT WEIGHT AND EASY 
TO HANDLE

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
  ● Light weight and easy to handle thanks
to simple design
  ● Designed for versatile removal
applications in both open and confined 
areas
  ● Ideal for removal of thick scale, heavy
corrosion, and hard coatings
  ● Tungsten carbide tipped cross bit
  ● Rapid and hard-hitting

B23
TRIPLE HEAD PISTON 
SCALER FOR HEAVY 
APPLICATIONS

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
  ● Light weight and easy to handle thanks
to simple design
  ● Designed for versatile removal
application including tight spot
  ● Ideal for removal of thick scale, heavy
corrosion, and hard coatings
  ● Furnished tungsten carbide tipped cross
bit
  ● Rapid and hard-hitting

See accessories page 179

MODEL PART NUMBER BORE STROKE BLOWS 
PER MINUTE

AIR CONS. 
@LOAD WEIGHT LENGTH

VIBRATION 
LEVEL 

ISO 28927 (M/S2)

SOUND 
PRESS.

SOUND 
POWER AIR INLET

in. mm in. mm in. mm lb kg in. mm a k ISO 15744 - dB(A) in.

All models: Hose int. 3/8” (10mm) - @90 PSI (@6.3 Bar)� Listed specifications are for reference only. Please check documents in each tool.

Piston scalers

https://tools.cp.com/fr/products/b14a-sku6151740220
https://tools.cp.com/fr/products/b23-sku6151740420


175 | General Industry Catalogtools.cp.com

CP9362-2H 615 161 2020 0.87 22 1.73 44 Hex 0.58 14.7 2,800 23 10 74.9 34 12.6 320 10 32.8 98.3 109.3 3/8
CP9362-2R 615 161 2010 0.87 22 1.73 44 Round 0.68 17.21 2,800 23 10 74.9 34 12.6 320 10 32.8 98.3 109.3 3/8
CP9363-1H 615 161 2040 1.14 29 0.98 25 Hex 0.58 14.7 2,750 28 13 149 68 13.98 355 12.8 42 1028 113.8 3/8
CP9363-1R 615 161 2030 1.14 29 0.98 25 Round 0.68 17.21 2,750 28 13 149 68 13.98 355 12.8 42 1028 113.8 3/8
CP9363-2H 615 161 2060 1.14 29 2.01 51 Hex 0.58 14.7 2,100 29 14 163 74 15.35 390 13.8 45.3 1013 112.3 3/8
CP9363-2R 615 161 2050 1.14 29 2.01 51 Round 0.68 17.21 2,100 29 14 163 74 15.35 390 13.8 45.3 1013 112.3 3/8
CP9363-3H 615 161 2080 1.14 29 2.52 64 Hex 0.58 14.7 1,750 31 15 169 77 17.32 440 14.4 47.2 1037 114.7 3/8
CP9363-3R 615 161 2070 1.14 29 2.52 64 Round 0.68 17.21 1,750 31 15 169 77 17.32 440 14.4 47.2 1037 114.7 3/8
CP9363-4H 615 161 2100 1.14 29 4.02 102 Hex 0.58 14.7 1,600 33 15 185 84 18.5 470 16.2 53.1 1041 115.1 3/8
CP9363-4R 615 161 2090 1.14 29 4.02 102 Round 0.68 17.21 1,600 33 15 185 84 18.5 470 16.2 53.1 1041 115.1 3/8
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Bore capacity 1.14" (29 mm)

CP9362 SERIES

COMPACT FOR 
OPERATING 
IN LOW 
CLEARANCE 
AREAS
The CP9362 chipping hammer 
is ideal for weld flux chipping, 
demolition, descaling in 
shipyards, large castings 
cleaning, rivet busting, or 
removing concrete build up from 
concrete mixers.

Percussive Tools

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
  ● Compact for operating in low clearance areas
  ● The gooseneck handle ensures a good grip for more safety
  ● Retainer ring for secure yet fast chisel replacement
  ● Heat treated durable cylinder for maximum security
  ● Orientable steel exhaust deflector for comfort

See accessories page 179

MODEL PART NUMBER BORE STROKE SHANK BLOWS 
PER MINUTE

AIR CONS. 
@LOAD WEIGHT LENGTH

VIBRATION 
LEVEL 

ISO 28927 (M/S2)

SOUND 
PRESS.

SOUND 
POWER

AIR 
INLET

in. mm in. mm shape in. mm in. mm lb kg in. mm a k ISO 15744 - dB(A) in.

NON CE PRODUCT

All models: Hose int. 3/8” (10mm) - @90 PSI (@6.3 Bar)� Listed specifications are for reference only. Please check documents in each tool.

https://tools.cp.com/fr/products/cp9362-2r-sku6151612010
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CP9373-2H 615 161 2120 1.14 29 2.01 51 Hex 0.58 14.7 2,600 29 14 180 82 14.57 370 12.4 40.7 996 110.6 7/8
CP9373-2R 615 161 2110 1.14 29 2.01 51 Round 0.68 17.21 2,600 29 14 180 82 14.57 370 12.4 40.7 996 110.6 7/8
CP9373-3H 615 161 2140 1.14 29 2.52 64 Hex 0.58 14.7 2,150 31 14 194 88 15.75 400 13.7 44.9 993 110.3 7/8
CP9373-3R 615 161 2130 1.14 29 2.52 64 Round 0.68 17.21 2,150 31 14 194 88 15.75 400 13.7 44.9 993 110.3 7/8
CP9373-4H 615 161 2160 1.14 29 4.02 102 Hex 0.58 14.7 1,700 33 15 2010 915 16.73 425 14.3 46.9 999 110.9 7/8
CP9373-4R 615 161 2150 1.14 29 4.02 102 Round 0.68 17.21 1,700 33 15 20.1 9.15 16.73 425 14.3 46.9 104.1 110.9 7/8

Bore capacity 1.14" (29 mm)

CP9373 SERIES

EXTREMELY 
DURABLE 
D-HANDLE IDEAL
FOR INTENSIVE 
USE
The CP9373 chipping hammer 
is ideal for weld flux chipping, 
demolition, descaling in 
shipyards, large castings 
cleaning, rivet busting, or 
removing concrete build up from 
concrete mixers.

Percussive Tools

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
  ● 4-bolt designed D-handle for intensive use and maximum durability
  ● Secure grip for more safety
  ● Retainer ring for secure yet fast chisel replacement
  ● Heat treated durable cylinder for maximum security
  ● Thick steel safety lever

See accessories page 179

MODEL PART NUMBER BORE STROKE SHANK BLOWS 
PER MINUTE

AIR CONS. 
@LOAD WEIGHT LENGTH

VIBRATION 
LEVEL 

ISO 28927 (M/S2)

SOUND 
PRESS.

SOUND 
POWER

AIR 
INLET

in. mm in. mm shape in. mm in. mm lb kg in. mm a k ISO 15744 - dB(A) in.

All models: Hose int. 3/8” (10mm) - @90 PSI (@6.3 Bar)� Listed specifications are for reference only. Please check documents in each tool.

NON CE PRODUCT

https://tools.cp.com/en/products/cp9373-3r-sku6151612130
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B20 615 174 0340 1.13 28.6 1.54 39 Hex 5/8 15.9 2,200 4.4 2.1 12.1 5.5 55.12 1400 13.1 42.9 86 97 1/4
B20-0 615 174 0350 1.13 28.6 1.54 39 Hex 5/8 15.9 2,200 4.4 2.1 10.8 4.9 43.31 1100 16.6 54.4 83 94 1/4
B20-00 615 174 0360 1.13 28.6 1.54 39 Hex 5/8 15.9 2,200 4.4 2.1 8.16 3.7 27.95 710 20.5 67.3 84 95 1/4
B20-1 615 174 0370 1.13 28.6 1.54 39 Hex 5/8 15.9 2,200 4.4 2.1 13.4 6.1 68.11 1730 14.2 46.7 84 95 1/4
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Long reach scalers

B20 SERIES

THREE TOOLS 
IN ONE: 
CHIPPING, 
SCRAPING,  
DE-SCALING
Using a wide range of 
accessories, the B20 series of 
long reach scaler offers you 
three tools in one: chipping, 
scraping and de-scaling.

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
  ● High efficiency, with low air consumption
  ● Ideal for chipping, scraping, de-scaling
  ● Three tools in one: chipping, scraping and de-scaling
using a wide range of accessories
  ● Long reach scaler

See accessories page 179

MODEL PART NUMBER BORE STROKE SHANK BLOWS 
PER MINUTE

AIR CONS. 
@LOAD WEIGHT LENGTH

VIBRATION 
LEVEL 

ISO 28927 (M/S2)

SOUND 
PRESS.

SOUND 
POWER

AIR 
INLET

in. mm in. mm shape in. mm in. mm lb kg in. mm a k ISO 15744 - dB(A) in.

All models: Hose int. 3/8” (10mm) - @90 PSI (@6.3 Bar)� Listed specifications are for reference only. Please check documents in each tool.

https://tools.cp.com/en-us/products/b20-series-long-reach-scalers-sku23665
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CP0200B18 615 161 8010 1,800 0.71 18 1.97 50 1.61 41 14 6.7 3.31 1.5 11.02 280 1/4 0.38 10 63.6 18 95 106
CP0200B18-2F 615 161 8020 1,800 0.71 18 1.97 50 1.61 41 14 6.7 3.31 1.5 11.02 280 1/4 0.38 10 63.6 18 95 106
CP0200B18L-2F 615 161 8090 1,800 0.71 18 1.97 50 1.61 41 14 6.7 4.41 2 21.97 558 1/4 0.38 10 45.6 18 95 106
CP0200B22 615 161 8030 1,020 0.87 22 2.52 64 2.01 51 17 8.4 6.61 3 13.78 350 3/8 0.38 10 63.6 22 95 106
CP0200B22-2F 615 161 8040 1,020 0.87 22 2.52 64 2.01 51 17 8.4 6.61 3 13.78 350 3/8 0.38 10 63.6 22 95 106
CP0200B22L-2F 615 161 8110 1,020 0.87 22 2.52 64 2.01 51 17 8.4 7.28 3.3 24.92 633 1/4 0.38 10 58.1 22 95 106
CP0200B25 615 161 8050 780 1 25.4 3.27 83 2.64 67 24 11 12.1 5.5 19.92 506 3/8 0.5 13 79.7 25.4 95 106
CP0200B25-2F 615 161 8060 780 1 25.4 3.27 83 2.64 67 24 11 12.1 5.5 19.92 506 3/8 0.5 13 79.7 25.4 95 106
CP0200B25L-2F 615 161 8130 780 1 25.4 3.27 83 2.64 67 24 11 13.2 6 41.1 1044 1/2 0.5 13 62.7 25.4 95 106
CP0200B32L 615 161 8070 720 1.26 32 5 127 2.95 75 28 13 22 10 42.8 1087 1/2 0.5 13 85.3 32 95 106
CP0200B32L-2F 615 161 8140 720 1.26 32 5 127 2.95 75 28 13 22 10 42.8 1087 1/2 0.5 13 85.3 32 95 106

Sand rammer

CP0200 SERIES

HEAVY 
COMPRESSING 
APPLICATION
Designed for super intensive 
foundries applications. Bench 
rammers or floor rammer to be 
used in casting sand in cylinder, 
large molds or in standing 
positon to compact sand at floor 
level.

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
  ● High quality for exceptionnal durability
  ● High efficeincy due to powerful tool and high blow per minutes rate.
  ● Safety lever included to avaid operateur injuries

MODEL PART NUMBER STRIKE 
FREQUENCY BORE STROKE BUTT 

DIAMETER
AIR CONS. 

@LOAD WEIGHT LENGTH AIR 
INLET

INNER 
HOSE DIA.

VIBRATION 
LEVEL 

ISO 28927 (M/S2)

SOUND 
PRESS.

SOUND 
POWER

bpm in. mm in. mm in. mm cfm l/s lb kg in. mm in. in. mm a k ISO 15744 - dB(A)

All models: Hose int. 3/8” (10mm) - @90 PSI (@6.3 Bar)� Listed specifications are for reference only. Please check documents in each tool.

Percussive Tools

See accessories page 179

https://tools.cp.com/en-us/products/percussivetools/cp0200-series-sand-rammers-sku23521
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CP7111/CP714/CP716 CP7111H CP717

TYPE OF SHANK

Round .401" Round .498"Hex .401"A B C

DRAWING ACCESSORY'S  
DESCRIPTION

ACCESSORY'S LENGTH ACCESSORY'S WIDTH ACCESSORY'S SHANK

in. mm in. mm A B C

Flat chisel

7 178 1/2 12,7 A008542
7 180 1/2 12,7 A047073
7 180 3/4 19 A046073 CA155786
18 457 3/4 19 A046080

Undercoat Goo Scraper 6-1/2" 165 1 25 A046072

Spot Welding Splitter 7" 180 1 25 A046075

Twin Blade Panel Cutter 7" 178 1" 25 A047071

Nut Splitter 10" 254 3/4" 19 A046044

Rivet Cutter 

6" 152 3/4" 19 A047050

6-1/2" 165 5/8" 16 A046050 CA155778

Angle Scalting 7" 180 1-1/4" 32 A046063 CA155780 A047051

Scrapper 6" 152 1-3/4" 44 A133907

Diamond Point 7" 180 5/16" 7,6 A046064 CA155782

Edging Chisel 5-3/8" 137 5/8" 16 A046076

CHISELS

Percussive Tools accessories
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Percussive Tools accessories

DRAWING ACCESSORY'S  
DESCRIPTION

ACCESSORY'S LENGTH ACCESSORY'S WIDTH ACCESSORY'S SHANK

in. mm in. mm A B C

Blank Chisel 7" 178 1/2" 13 A046074 CA155790

Straight Punch 7" 178 1/2" 12,5 A047074

Tapered Punch 7" 178 5/16" 7,6 A047078

Tapered Punch 7" 178 1/8" 2,5 A046078 A047052

Bushing Splitter 7" 178 A047057

Tie Rod (Universal joint) 4-1/4" 108 5/8" 16 A046057

Smoothing Hammer

3" 76 1-1/4" 32 A047091

3" 76 1-3/4" 44 A046091

Separator Fork

7" 178 3/4" 19 A047059

7" 178 1-1/4" 32 A047061

CP7111/CP714/CP716 CP7111H CP717

TYPE OF SHANK

Round .401" Round .498"Hex .401"A B C

CHISELS
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DRAWING ACCESSORY'S  
DESCRIPTION

ACCESSORY'S LENGTH ACCESSORY'S WIDTH ACCESSORY'S SHANK

in. mm in. mm A B C D

Flat Chisel

4" 102 5/8" 16 WP123997

7" 178 3/4" 19 205 051 
2803

615 804 
6180

7-1/2" 191 5/8" 16 WP123996

7-1/2" 191 3/4" 19 P073225

Wide Scaling

7" 178 1-3/8" 35 WP123998

7" 178 1-15/16" 50 894 016 
2308

615 003 
9000 ATEX

7" 178 2-1/2" 64 615 804 
4450

615 804 
6190

8-3/8" 213 1-3/4" 44 P070982

Rounded Point

3-3/4" 95 1-1/4" 32 P072213

9" 229 1-1/4" 32 P084175

12" 305 1-1/4" 32 P084176

Cape Chisel

7" 178 1/8" 2,5 P073224

8" 203 1/4" 6 615 804 
0620

Angle Scaling

6-1/2" 165 1-3/8" 35 205 049 
9653

7" 178 1-3/8" 35 P084376

Diamond Point 7-1/2" 191 1/4" 6 WP123995

Blanck Chisel 7" 178 1/2" 12,7 WP123994

Pointed Chisel 7" 180 205 051 
2793
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CP7120/CP9356 CP0456 B15B, B16B, B18B, B19B, B21B B16BV, B18BV, B19BV

TYPE OF SHANK

A B C C

CHISELS
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A B
19/32"

(15 mm)

12.5 mm

RA2C RA2H

RA1 RA1BL

A B
3/8" 3/8"

Percussive Tools accessories
TYPE OF SHANK

CHISELS

DRAWING ACCESSORY'S  
DESCRIPTION

ACCESSORY'S LENGTH ACCESSORY'S WIDTH ACCESSORY'S SHANK

in. mm in. mm A B

Flat Chisel

5-11/16" 145 1/4" 6 615 041 1140

5-7/8" 150 3/8" 9,5 615 040 1150

7-7/8" 200 1/4" 6 615 041 1200

Blank Chisel 10" 250 1/4" 6 615 804 4370

Straight Chisel 10" 251 1/4" 7 615 804 4380

DRAWING ACCESSORY'S  
DESCRIPTION

ACCESSORY'S LENGTH ACCESSORY'S WIDTH ACCESSORY'S SHANK

in. mm in. mm A B

Flat Chisel

6-1/4" 185 5/8" 16 615 045 1180 615 046 1180

10" 250 5/8" 16 615 804 0880 615 804 0890

12" 310 5/8" 16 615 804 4310

20" 500 5/8" 16 615 804 0900

Flat Chisel 12" 310 1" 24 615 804 4400

Wide Scaling 10" 250 2" 50 615 804 4210

Blank Chisel 6-7/8" 175 5/8" 16 615 046 0170

Pick Chisel

7-5/16" 185 615 045 2180 615 046 2180

10" 250 615 804 0920

Blade Chisel 7-11/16" 195 9/16" 14 615 046 9200
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GV5

A

B20 series, B19B1

A
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DRAWING ACCESSORY'S  
DESCRIPTION

ACCESSORY'S LENGTH ACCESSORY'S WIDTH ACCESSORY'S 
SHANK

in. mm in. mm A

Flat Chisel

9" 229 2" 50 615 002 9000

9" 229 2" 50 615 804 4420

Asphalt Cutter 4" 100 615 804 4410

Scraper 4" 102 615 002 9010

Blades for  
Scraper x 5 615 250 5270

Scraper 8" 203 615 002 9020

Blades for  
Scraper x 5 615 250 5280

Comb Holder 8" 203 615 002 9030

Comb Blades 1" 25 615 250 5390

TYPE OF SHANK

DRAWING ACCESSORY'S  
DESCRIPTION

ACCESSORY'S LENGTH ACCESSORY'S WIDTH ACCESSORY'S 
SHANK

in. mm in. mm A

Flat Chisel

12" 300 3/4" 19 615 804 0950

20" 500 3/4" 19 615 804 0960

Pick Chisel

12" 300 615 804 0930

20" 500 615 804 0940

Scraper 10" 250 60 615 804 0970
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CP93XX series

A .580 HEX / OVAL COLLAR B .680 ROUND / OVAL COLLAR

1

2

3

Percussive Tools accessories
TYPE OF SHANK

CHISELS

DRAWING ACCESSORY'S  
DESCRIPTION

ACCESSORY'S LENGTH ACCESSORY'S WIDTH ACCESSORY'S SHANK

in. mm in. mm A B

Pick Chisel

9" 230 615 813 2170 615 813 2320

12" 305 615 813 2180 615 813 2330

18" 450 615 813 2190 615 813 2340

24" 610 615 813 2200 615 813 2350

Flat Chisel

9" 230 15/16" 23,8 615 813 2210 615 813 2360

12" 305 15/16" 23,8 615 813 2220 615 813 2370

18" 450 15/16" 23,8 615 813 2230 615 813 2380

24" 610 15/16" 23,8 615 813 2240 615 813 2390

Wide Scaling

9" 230 1-1/2" 40 615 813 2250 615 813 2400

12" 305 1-1/2" 40 615 813 2260 615 813 2410

18" 450 1-1/2" 40 615 813 2270 615 813 2420

9" 230 2" 50 615 813 2280 615 813 2430

12" 305 2" 50 615 813 2290 615 813 2440

18" 450 2" 50 615 813 2300 615 813 2450

Bushing Tool 9-7/16" 240 1-3/4" sq. 44,5 sq. 615 813 2310 615 813 2460

MODEL USED TYPE
DIAMETER LENGTH

QUANTITY 
IN PACKAGE PART NUMBER

in. mm in. mm

B15M/ CP0951 1 1/8" 3 7" 178 12 NP123901

B19M/ B19MV 1 1/8" 3 7" 178 28 NP123903

B19M
1 5/32" 4 7" 178 100 615 399 8180

3 5/32" 4 7" 178 100 615 399 8220

CP7115 1 1/8" 3 5" 127 12 895 101 1498

CP7125, B15M, B16M, B18M, B19M 1 5/64" 2 7" 178 100 615 399 8160
CP7120/CP7125/CP0456/CP9356 

B16M/B16MV/B18M/B18MV 1 1/8" 3 5" 127 19 P136403

CP7120/CP7125 
B16M/B16MV/B18M

1 1/8" 3 7" 178 19 894 015 9860

1 
(High grade steel) 1/8" 3 7" 178 19 P100146

CP7120/CP7125/CP0456 
B15M/B16M/B16MV/B18M/ 

B18MV/B19M/B19MV

1 1/8" 3 7" 178 100 615 399 8170

1 
(Anti-sparkling) 1/8" 3 7" 178 100 894 017 1565

1 1/8" 3 7" 178 250 NP137638

2 1/8" 3 7" 178 100 615 399 8190

3 1/8" 3 7" 178 100 615 399 8210

NEEDLES

1 - Flat type : Light treatment and polishing 
effect

2 - Chisel Type : Light surface marking

3 - Pointed Type : Very hard scale

Anti spark needles. Cold Spark for use 
in potentially explosive areas.

Stainless Steel needles. For use in applica-
tions where corrosion or humidity presents a 
problem such as food processing industry
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The CP tools use different types of needles to fit a wider range of applications

NEEDLES HOLDERS

RUBBER BUTTS FOR SAND RAMMERS

CHISEL RETAINERS

MODEL USED
CAPACITY

5/64" (2mm) 1/8" (3mm) 5/32" (4mm)

B15M 615 250 5310 (q-ty 29) 615 250 5210 (q-ty 12)

B16M 615 250 5140 (q-ty 19)

B18M
615 250 5140 (q-ty 19)

615 250 5170 (q-ty 28) 615 250 5330 (q-ty 19)

B19M 615 250 5330 (q-ty 65)

CP7125 895 101 1512 (q-ty 29) 895 101 1513 (q-ty 19)

PART NUMBER

SIZE

MODELD d H

in. mm in. mm in. mm

541 205 5532 2" 51 7/16" 11,8 2-3/8" 60 CP0200-B18 Series

541 205 5534 2" 51 9/16" 13,75 2-3/8" 60 CP0200-B22 Series

541 205 5535 2-5/8" 67 11/16" 17,25 3-1/8" 80 CP0200-B25 Series

541 205 5536 3" 75 3/4" 18,75 3-5/8" 92 CP0200-B32 Series

TOOL'S MODEL TYPE MAINTENANCE KIT ACCESSORY'S PART 
NUMBER

B15B(M)
B16B(M) / B18B(M)

5 1/2" Square Tool retainer 615 250 5240
6 Round adjustable sleeve 615 250 5230
5 1/2" Square Tool retainer 615 250 5250
7 1/2" Square Tool retainer 615 250 5380
8 Round adjustable sleeve 615 250 5190
9 5/8" Hexagonal Tool Retainer 615 250 5260
7 1/2" Square Tool retainer 615 250 5360
1 Quick change 205 048 7413
1 Heavy Duty Quick Change A046095
2 Bee Hive A046095
3 Zip Change 205 052 5333
3 Heavy Duty Zip change made in USA A046094
4 Posi Lock Quick Change 894 015 8924
4 Heavy Duty Posi Lock Quick Change made in USA A121721
1 Quick change CA157640
1 Quick change retainer A047095
2 Bee Hive A047096

10 Pround Nose P136983
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Notes




